
Company 
Project/site 
Block no. 
WO no. 

WO date 

SI. No. 

2 

Sign: 
|Date: 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

MHPL SOV 

SOV-III 

Sy. I3 Totlot 
NA 

NA 

Unit/floor no 

Sy. I3 Totlot near grave yard 

Remarks 
|Approeå by project manager 

12 MAY 2025 

APPROVED BY 

K. PURSHÓTHAM 

Notes: 1. 4bisjsheer ork Vllas Part-lI) 

Name of contractor 

Pillars 

Grills 

Nature of work 

Work done from date 

Work done to date 

Contractor bill no. 
Details of work 

Compound wall I to 17 

Approved by QS team 

Anx-B.report.xlsx 

Sign: 
Date: 

Baijnath 
Painting work 
15-03-2025 

30-05-2025 

Qty 
4370.00 

643.00 

1806.00 

SL. No. site bills reg. 

Dt. site bills reg. 
M-codex bill ID. 
WO issued ? 

GST bill required? 
Units 

Sft 

Sft 

Sft 

Rate ID 

PT135 

PT135 

PTI17 

Add GST @ 

Rate 

Approved by Director/E&D team 

Sign: 
Date: 

6.75 

6.75 

11.00 

Total 

18.00% 

Total amount including taxes for work done 

1484 

12-06-2025 

Amount 

NA 

Yes 

29,498| 
4,340| 

19,866 

53,704 

9,667 

63,370 

es sTallation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and cs timate sheets only if required ie.., 
|details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS tcam member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D 
member to be taken. 7. Director inchude - Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of 
work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sent by courier). 



ESTIMATE SHEET 
Company Name: 
Project: 
Work Description: 
Name of the Contractor 

|Prepared By 
|Date: 

SNo. 

2 

Painting Work 
Compound wall 

Pillars 

Item Head 

Grills 

6 

MHPL SOV 
Silver Oak Villas-III 
Painting Work 
Bajnath 
K.Tulasi Rani 
11-06-2025 

Wall 1 to 17 

Wall-1 to 17 

Wall-1 to 17 

Item Description 

APPROVED BY 
12Ar 2025 

K. PURSHOTHAM 
Project Manager (Sllver 0ak Villas Part-ll) 

Quantity 

4.370 

Units 

1,806 

Sf 

643 Sf 

St 

Rate 

6.75 

6.75 

11.00 

Amount 

29498.00 

4340.25 

19866.00 

Amount: 

Item Head Total 

Total Amount in words: Fifty Three Thousand Seven Hundered and Four Rupees Only 

29498 

4340 

19866 

53.704 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 
Company Name: 
Project: 
Work Description: 
Contractor Name 

Prepared By 
Date: 

S No. 

2 

3 

1 

Item Head 

Painting Work 
Compound wall 

Pillars 

Grills 

MHPL SOV 

Silver Oak Villas-III 

Painting Work 
Baijnath 
KTulasi Rani 
11-06-2025 

Wall-1 

Wall-2 
Wall-3 

Wall-4 
Wall-5 
Wall-6 

Wall-7 
Wall-8 
Wall-9 
Wall-10 
Wall-11 
|Wall-12 

Wall-13 
|Wall-14 
Wall-15 
Wall-16 

|Wal-17 

Wal-l to 17 

Wall-1 to 17 

Item Description Length Width 

280.00 
35.00 

75.00 

135.00 
250.00 
50.00 

150.00 

150.00 

40.00 
30.00 

35.00 

70.00 
95.00 

35.00 
150.00 

480.00 

170.00 

1.00 
1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

15.50 

0.42 

0.42 

0.42 

0.42 

0.42 
0.42 

0.42 

0.42 

0.42 

0.67 
0.67 

0.67 
0.67 

0.67 

0.67 
0.67 

0.67 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

Height 

4.50 

4.00 

3.50 

8.00 

6.00 
7.00 

5.00 

6.50 

8.50 

2.50 

2.00 
1.50 

3.00 
2.00 

2.66 

2.00 

2.50 

5.50 
5.00 

Approved by: 

7.50 

Sign: 

Nos. 

2.33 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 
1.00 

1.00 

1.00 
1.00 

1.00| 
1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00| 
1.00 

1.00 

8.00 36.00 

1.00 

7.00 20.00 

1.00 
1.00 

S.00 

6.00 

S.00 

6.00 20.00 

50.00 

Quantity 

525.42 

58.38 

109.46 
450.36 

625.50 

145.95 
312.75 

406.58 

141.78 

50.03 
46.69 

70.04 

190.95 

46.69 

266.13 

640.32 

283.48 

288.00 
140.00 

27.50 
30.00 

37.50 

120.00 

1805.75 

Units Item Head Total 

SA 

St 
St 

Sft 

Sft 
Sf 

St 

Sft 

Sft 
St 

St 
Sft 
St 

St 
St 

St 

St 

Sft 
SA 

Sf 
St 
Sf 

Sft 

525 

58 

109 

450 

626 

146 

313 
407 

142 

50 
47 

70 

191 

47 

266 

640 

283 

288 

140 
28 

30 

38 

120 

1,806 

4.370 

643 

1,806 
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