Anx-B.report.xlsx

Company	MHPL SOV	Name of contractor	Baijnath Painting work 15-03-2025 30-05-2025		No. site bills	reg.	1484 12-06-2025			
Project/site	SOV-III	Nature of work			site bills reg					
Block no.	Sy.13 Totlot	Work done from date			odex bill ID					
WO no.	NA	Work done to date			issued?			NA		
WO date	NA	Contractor bill no.			bill require	d?	Yes			
Sl. No.	Unit/floor no	Details of wo	ork Qty		Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount		
1	Sy.13 Totlot near grave yard	Compound wall I to 17	43	70.00	Sft	PT135	6.75	29,498		
2		Pillars	6	43.00	Sft	PT135	6.75	4,340		
3		Grills	18	06.00	Sft	PT117	11.00	19,866		
4										
5										
6										
7										
8										
9										
10										
							Total	53,704		
						Add GST @	18.00%	9,667		
				Total a	amount inc	luding taxes for	r work done	63,370		
Remarks.	PROVED BY project manager									
pproved by	project manager	Approved by QS team			Approved by Director/E&D team					
	1 2 MAY 2025	Sign:			Sign:					
Date:	PURSHOTHAM	Date:			Date:					

Notes: 1. This problem 18 to the completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sent by courier).

ESTIMATE SHEET		6							
Company Name:		MHPL SOV							
Project:		Silver Oak Villas-III							
Work Description:		Painting Work							
Name of the Contract	tor	Baijnath							
		K.Tulasi Rani							
Date:		11-06-2025							
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total		
	Painting Work								
1	Compound wall	Wall 1 to 17	4,370	Sft	6.75	29498.00			
	•						29498		
2	Pillars	Wall-1 to 17	643	Sft	6.75	4340.25			
_							4340		
3	Grills	Wall-1 to 17	1,806	Sft	11.00	19866.00			
							19866		
						-			
							52.704		
		Tatal Assessed in succession	-day Eiffer Thesa T	havaand	Amount:		53,704		
		Total Amount in wor	rds: riny I hree I	nousand	usand Seven Hundered and Four Rupees Only				



MEASUREMENT SHEET Company Name:		MHPL SOV				Approved	by:			
Project:		Silver Oak Villas-III				Sign:				
Work De	escription:	Painting Work								
Contractor Name		Baijnath								
Prepared	By	K. Tulasi Rani								
Date:		11-06-2025						-		
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units	Item Head Total	
I	Painting Work									
1	Compound wall	Wall-1	280.00	0.42	4.50		525.42	Sft	525	
		Wall-2	35.00	0.42	4.00	1.00	58.38	Sft	58	
		Wall-3	75.00	0.42	3.50	1.00	109.46	Sft	109	
		Wall-4	135.00	0.42	8.00		450.36	Sft	450	
		Wall-5	250.00	0.42	6.00		625.50	Sft	626	
		Wall-6	50.00	0.42	7.00	1.00	145.95	Sft	146	
		Wall-7	150.00	0.42	5.00		312.75	Sft	313	
		Wall-8	150.00	0.42	6.50		406.58	Sft	407	
		Wall-9	40.00	0.42	8.50	1.00	141.78	Sft	142	
		Wall-10	30.00	0.67	2.50		50.03	Sft	50	
		Wall-11	35.00	0.67	2.00		46.69	Sft	47	
		Wall-12	70.00	0.67	1.50	1.00	70.04	Sft	70	
		Wall-13	95.00	0.67	3.00		190.95	Sft	191	
		Wall-14	35.00	0.67	2.00		46.69	Sft	47	
		Wall-15	150.00	0.67	2.66	1.00	266.13	Sft	266	
		Wall-16	480.00	0.67	2.00		640.32	Sft	640	
		Wall-17	170.00	0.67	2.50	1.00	283.48	Sft	283	
										4,3
		W. W. L 17	1.00	1.00	8.00	36.00	288.00	Sft	288	
2	Pillars	Wall-1 to 17	1.00	1.00	7.00		140.00	Sft	140	
			1.00	1.00	5.50		27.50	Sft	28	
			1.00	1.00	5.00		30.00	Sft	30	
			1.00	1.00	7.50		37.50	Sft	38	
			1.00	1.00	6.00		120.00	Sft	120	
			1.00	1.00	6.00	20.00	120.00	311	120	(
-										
3	Grills	Wall-1 to 17	15.50	1.00	2.33	50.00	1805.75	Sft	1,806	1,8
					-			-		1,0
-										